May 24, 2016
BECKER COUNTY BOARD OF ADJUSTMENTS SETS PUBLIC HEARING

Notice is hereby given that the Becker County Board of Adjustments will conduct a
Public Hearing on Thursday, June 9, 2016 at 7:00 P.M., in the Commissioner’s Room
of the Becker County Courthouse, Detroit Lakes, MN, to consider the following
Petitions:

Old Business: none

New Business:

1. Applicant: Jim Melting, 3436 42nd Ave S, Fargo, ND 58104. Application and
description of Project: Request a Variance to construct a dwelling sixteen (16) feet from
the road right of way. Legal Land Description: Tax ID number: 150403000, Lot 6
Birch Beach; Section 24, TWP 139, Range 39, Height of Land Township.  Project
Location: The property is located on Little Toad Lake at 18314 Sunset Drive.

2. Applicant: Patricia Suko, 33593 N. Cotton Lake Road, Rochert, MN 56578.
Application and Description of Project: Request a Variance to construct an addition
onto a non-conforming structure that is eighty-two (82) feet from the ordinary high water
mark of the lake. Legal Land Description: Tax ID number: 160268002, PT LOT 3
BEG 420" E OF NE COR L1 CALICO BCH TH E AL RD 170' S 226.09' TO LK W AL
LK 170" & N 213.16' TO BEG,; Section 35, TWP 140, Range 40, Holmesville Township.
Project Location: The property is located on Cotton Lake at 33593 N. Cotton Lake Road.

3. Applicant: Emmy & Timothy Amble, 2020 23rd St S #204, Fargo, ND 58103.
Application and Description of Project: Request a Variance to construct a dwelling ten
(10) feet from the road right of way and fifty-three (53) feet from the ordinary high water
mark of the lake. Legal Land Description: Tax ID Number: 191312000, Lots 31 and
32, FERN BEACH 3RD ADD, Section 30, TWP 138, Range 41, Lake View Township.
Project Location: The property is located on Lake Melissa at 11649 Fern Bch Rd Detroit
Lakes.

4. Applicant: Dion Brandt and Lisa Dunham, 3463 190th Lane NE, Wyoming, MN
55092. Application and Description of Project: Request a Variance to construct a
Detached Garage ten (10) feet from the road right of way. Legal Land Description: Tax
ID number: 200227000, PT GOVT LOT 2: COMM NE COR GVT LOT 2 AKA
MEANDER COR #94 TH W 177.52' AL N LN TO POB; TH W 321.94', TH S 39.19' TO
NLY LN PUB RD, TH SE 276.84' AL RD, TH NE 173.30' AL NWLY LN PUBLC RD
TO POB; Section 08, TWP 142, Range 40, Maple Grove Township. Project Location:
387th St, Maple Grove Township.

All interested persons are invited to attend or submit written comments.
Steve L. Skoog

Land Use Director
SLS/dkm



COUNTY OF BECKER

Planning and Zoning

915 Lake Ave, Detroit Lakes, MN 56501
Phone: 218-846-7314 ~ Fax: 218-846-7266

BOARD OF ADJUSTMENT
NOTICE OF PUBLIC HEARING

**HEARING DATE AND LOCATION**
Thursday, June 09,2016 @ 7:00 P.M.
Commissioner’s Room-Becker County Courthouse
Detroit Lakes, MN. 56501

APPLICANT: Jim Melting Project Location: 18314 Sunset Drive
3436 42nd Ave S
Fargo, ND 58104

APPLICATION AND DESCRIPTION OF PROJECT:
Request a Variance to construct a dwelling sixteen (16) feet from the road right of way.

LEGAL LAND DESCRIPTION: Tax ID number: 150403000 Little Toad Lake
Lot 6 Birch Beach; Section 24, TWP 139, Range 39, Height of Land Township.

Replies/Comments: Interested parties are invited to submit to the Becker County Department of Planning, Zoning,
and Land Use, written facts, arguments or objectives before the scheduled date of the Hearing. These statements
should bear upon the suitability of the location and the adequacy of the Project and should suggest any appropriate
changes believed to be desirable. Replies may be addressed to:

PLANNING AND ZONING DEPARTMENT
915 Lake Avenue FAX Number 218-846-7266
Detroit Lakes, MN. 56501 EMAIL: zoning@co.becker.mn.us

If you have questions about the Project, feel free to call 218-846-7314.
Jurisdiction: This Project comes under the Regulatory Jurisdiction of the Becker County Zoning Laws.

Regulatory Authority: This Application will be reviewed according to the provisions of the Becker County Zoning
Ordinance. The decision whether to issue a Permit will be based on an evaluation of the probable impact including
cumulative impacts, of the proposed activity. That decision will reflect the concern for both protection and
utilization of important resources. All factors, which may be relevant to the proposal, will be considered including
the cumulative effects: Land Use, Shoreline Protection, Water Supply and Conservation, Safety, Economics, in
General, the Needs and Welfare of the People.

** Weather conditions may change the Hearing date and time. If bad weather occurs, please listen to the local
Detroit Lakes Radio Stations or contact the Zoning Office, by 4:30 PM on day of Hearing, for possible rescheduling
of the Hearing.



BECKER COUNTY PLANNING & ZONING PARCEL
915 LAKE AVENUE, DETROIT LAKES, MN 56501 -
PHONE (218) 846-7314 - FAX (218) 846-7266 YAEI;PR Variance
VARIANCE APPLICATION AR

PROPERTY OWNER INFORMATION (as it appears on tax statement, purchase agreement or deed)

First name(s)__J )1 / MAVCY  WELTFHoGrast Name WMELT( H G
Mailing Address 24—24 4’Lluo AVE SOULm City, State, Zip_ FANGS, VD 55!04‘

Phone Number _Jol. 222G - T3 4] Project Address: | o’ﬁ%% suyﬁi}% beivz
Parcel number(s) of property: | SOY 23000 Sect - Twp - Range:
Township Name: WIEt 6 HT B LAWD Legal Description:

LoT & Seclloy 2f Tw 3¢ B 039 Rercut zewmett (31 29

Why is the variance being requested? (Mark all sections that apply)

N Setback Issues Lot size not in compliance with minimum standards
Alteration to non-conforming structure Topographical Issues (hills, slopes, bluffs, wetlands)
Other

Please provide a brief description detailing the above variance request:

THE VEXTERChATEND Filgrmé cAlZIN 1S T2 RE REAIOVELD:
PERUIEST. RENL (RAND SEY BAL=. VAIMAWVEE To \ocATE THE MEMW \
RPep )L ACCYENT AT THE <AME Eer= Yo pD SET Bret= - PPPROX. 6|

What are you applying for less than the minimum distance (setback) from?
Setback must include decks and patios, current and proposed.

__ Ordinary High Water Mark (OHWM) Proposed Distance (setback) feet
_ LotLine Proposed Distance (setback) feet
_ X Road Right of Way (ROW) Proposed Distance (setback) | & l feet
Type of Road [ ] Township [ ] County [ ] State
____ Crestof bluff Proposed Distance (setback) feet
Impervious Surface Coverage Proposed Impervious Lot Coverage sq ft
%
Was the lot recorded prior to 1971? Yes No
Was the lot recorded between 1971 & 1992? Yes No
RECEIVED
Was the lot recorded after 1992? Yes No
- May 062016
Will this be a new lot split? Yes No
ZONING

(CONTINUED ON BACK OF PAGE)



PARCEL

What is the current square footage of the structure? APP Variance

YEAR

What is the proposed addition square footage?

What is the current height of the structure?

What is the proposed height of the structure?

[s there a basement to the structure? -
Will the proposed addition have a basement?

Will the roofline of the existing structure be changed?
Will the main structural framework of the structure be altered? _

What is the current percentage of lot coverage?

What is the proposed percentage of lot coverage?

Explanation of request if not covered in Sections above

OTHER INFORMATION NEED'ED"TG COMP"L’ETE THE APPLICATION:
1. A copy of the deed from the Recorder’s Office;

2. Completed Site Application with sketch showing all setbacks, platted or surveyed dimensions of the
lot and all existing and proposed buildings;

\1 3. Non-refundable filing fee of $326.00. Make check payable to Becker County Zoning.
4. s the variance request after the fact? [ ] Yes [ ] No
If yes, after the fact application fee is an additional $600.00.

The information provided for this document is truthful and accurate to the best of my knowledge. I understand
that this statement is null and void if any of the above information is not supplied or is inaccurate.

Riexrtany LANSEW

/7 o s/¢ //4

gignature of Landowner or/Agent Da e

(Office Use)

Date Received \j Vé '/é Accepted [@ Rejected [ ] Da’ceg -//%

4

ZoningAdministrator

Y 0%? - T ly/ [ oue
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PARCEL

Application for Site Permit fAEPAl;I SHE
Becker County Planning and Zoning SCANNED

915 Lake Ave, Detroit Lakes, MN 56501

Phone: 218-846-7314 Fax: 218-846-7266 Project must be staked out on

the lot prior to permit being

www.co.becker.mn.us approved
Please Print or Type All Information
Parcel Number (s) Property (E911) Address #%911 Address Needed Legal Description A
|SO+o 2000 g3 }d SUNSET DRIVE Lo £ st (o 2T ST 03Y
Freitlze. WM BEr Bensst
Lake/River Name Lake/River Class Township Name | Section TWEP No. Range
TETORO tive | B0 e CF LAND }’éﬁ‘g 114 0%

Property Owner Last Naﬁe First N l\j Mailin Acg{fssb q 0 AVE § Ulm Phog;dl ’55 7’5 '-/"I
MELT! A VANV 2 v o 1O 255 -
& - EALGo MDD G604

Contractor Name Lic #

| EIVED

Proposed Project (Check those that apply)
™ New Dwelling ____Addition to Dwelling }l_ Replacement Dwelling* _ Mobile/Manfac. Home
___ Attached Garage ___ Detached Garage __ Storage Structure ___Addition to Non-dwelling

___ Stairway ~J Deck ___Recreational Unit ____Water Oriented Structjyire
___Fence ___Other El&g f/ Non Conforming Replacement (identify)
*Existing Dwelling to be removed prior to 29 L

MAY 06 2016

ZONI

Onsite Water Supply () Deep Well () Shallow Well WellDepth _ WEW WELL- PNSPOSED
MN Rules Chapter 4725 (MN well code) requires a 3’ minimum structure setback to well ’

Onsite Sewage Treatment System . /
Type of System MI_\MQL Date of Installation g Last Date Certified / 0/0 /
of apermiff - /

Must have current certificate of compliance on septic system prior to issuance

J
Lot Information Shoreland L( ) Riparian ( ) Non Riparian Non Shoreland

Lot Area & 4‘}0 sqft or acres Water Frontage 731 -—t ft Bluff ( )Yes ( )No
Impervious coverage refers to anything water cannot pass through. Structures, areas covered by a roof, concrete, asphalt, Class 5,
sidewalks, patio pavers, etc. should all be included in this calculation. Decks should be included in this calculation if they have plastic
underlayment or impervious surface underneath. Anytime you exceed 15% lot coverage a stormwater management plan and/or
mitigation is required. INCLUDE PROPOSED STRUCTURES IN CALCULATION,

Please Note: Unless otherwise provided, a minimum of a 12 foot wide driveway from the nearest road right of
way to the proposed structure must be included in both your plan and impervious surface calculation.

Impervious Surface Dimensions Sq. Footage Impervious Surface Dimensions Sq. Footage
On property On property

Ex: Patio 10x12 120

DRIVEWAY

Total Impervious Material

Impervious Lot Coverage l3 7’4 + 10, ":’4‘0 x100= [|YL ,7 %
Total Impervious Lot Area Impervious Coverage Percentage

Topographical Alteration/Earth moving

{ )YNone ( )10 cubicyards or less JX )11-50 cubic yards () over 50 cubic yards
Project over 50 cubic yards a stbrm water management plan must be included with permit application.




Characteristici(gf Proposed Dwelling/Dwelling Additions/Attached Garage/Decks Cost of Project
Dwelling 3( fiby 'L$ ft () Attached Garage fix ft
st [00{ 00

Outside Dimension )Deck/Patio 28 fix ‘L2 &  ( )Addition to existing fix ft

Setback to Side Lot Line l_i ft & Rear Lot Line &l_ ft Setback to Road Rightof Way __ L & ' s

Setback to Bluff Type of road Pu/[y:lf/ OND TwWHS \/\«P
Setback to Wetland Is wetland protected ( ) Yes (™ )No

Setback to OHW (straight horizontal distance) 50 ! Elevation above OHW (Straight vertical distance) 3( j

Setback to septic tank _HOLO ¥ z TAVE Setback to drainfield

Total No. Bedrooms 2 Maximum height proposed JL’\’. #of Stories
Roof Change (V) Yes () No Basement () Yes\(\l )No Walkout Basement ( ) Yes?\l ) No

Characteristics of Proposed Non Dwelling/Non Dwelling Additions/Detached Garages/Storage Sheds

( )Garage ft by ft  ( )Storage Shed fix ft ( )Fence ftlong x high ( )other ftx ft
Outside Dimension ( )Addition to existing structure fix ft ( )Fence fix ft
Cost of Project

Setback to Lot Line ft & Rear Lot Line ft Setback to Road Right of Way ft $

Setback to Bluff ' Type of road

Setback to Wetland Is wetland protected ( ) Yes ( )No

Setback to OHW (straight horizontal distance) g levation above OHW (Straight vertical distance)

Setback to septic tank Setback to drainfield

Roof Change( )Yes ( )No Maximum height proposed # of Stories

Bathroom proposed { ) Yes ( )No Sleeping Quarters proposed () Yes{ )No

*Garages and storage sheds cannot contain amenities for independent human habitation

Characteristics of Proposed Water Oriented Structure® Cost of Project §

( )Stairway ( )YDeck ( )Boathouse ( )ScreenPorch ( )Gazebo ( ) Storage Structure

Outside Dimension ft by ft " Sqft

Setback to Lot Line ft& ft Setback to Bluff

Setback to OHW (straight horizontal distance) Elevation above OHW (Straight vertical distance)
Setback to septic tank Setback to drainfield

Maximum height proposed *Sleeping facilities or water supplies are not permitted in these structures

THIS IS A SITE PERMIT ONLY AND DOES NOT CONSTITUTE A BUILDING PERMIT
AS SET FORTH IN MN STATE STATUTES.
I hereby certify with my signature that all data contained herein as well as all supporting data are true and correct to the best of my
knowledge. I also understand that, once issued, a permit is valid for a period of one (1) year from the date of issuance. If my property
is located within the shoreland district, I understand that it is my responsibility to inform the Planning & Zoning Office once the
building footings have been constructed. A Site Permit may be revoked at any time upon violation of said Ordinances and approved
setbacks. Any changes to this site permit results in nullification of this permit and a new permit will have to be obtained.
Project/must be staked out on th prior to approval of permit. Project will be staked by (date)

G () {/ o

Signature ( " Date
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of Detroit Lakes LLC

113 E. North Street » Detroit Lakes, MN 56501

Gerald Sath

Broker/Owner
Office: (218) 847-6536 * Cell: (218) 841-9334 « Email: jlsather@arvig.net
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COUNTY OF BECKER

Planning and Zoning

915 Lake Ave, Detroit Lakes, MN 56501
Phone: 218-846-7314 ~ Fax: 218-846-7266

BOARD OF ADJUSTMENT
NOTICE OF PUBLIC HEARING

**HEARING DATE AND LOCATION**
Thursday, June 09, 2016 @ 7:00 P.M.
Commissioner’s Room-Becker County Courthouse
Detroit Lakes, MN. 56501

APPLICANT: Patricia Suko Project Location: 33593 N. Cotton Lake Road
33593 N. Cotton Lake Road
Rochert, MN 56578

APPLICATION AND DESCRIPTION OF PROJECT:
Request a Variance to construct an addition onto a non-conforming structure that is eighty-two (82) feet from the
ordinary high water mark of the lake, .

LEGAL LAND DESCRIPTION: Tax ID number: 160268002 Cotton Lake
PT LOT 3 BEG 420'E OF NE COR L1 CALICO BCH TH E AL RD 170' § 226.09' TO LK W AL LK 170' & N
213.16' TO BEG; Section 35, TWP 140, Range 40, Holmesville Township.

Replies/fComments: Interested parties are invited to submit to the Becker County Department of Planning, Zoning,
and Land Use, written facts, arguments or objectives before the scheduled date of the Hearing. These statements
should bear upon the suitability of the location and the adequacy of the Project and should suggest any appropriate
changes believed to be desirable. Replies may be addressed to:

PLANNING AND ZONING DEPARTMENT
915 Lake Avenue FAX Number 218-846-7266
Detroit Lakes, MN. 56501 EMAIL: zoning@co.becker.mn.us

If you have questions about the Project, feel free to call 218-846-7314.
Jurisdiction: This Project comes under the Regulatory Jurisdiction of the Becker County Zoning Laws.

Regulatory Authority: This Application will be reviewed according to the provisions of the Becker County Zoning
Ordinance. The decision whether to issue a Permit will be based on an evaluation of the probable impact including
cumulative impacts, of the proposed activity. That decision will reflect the concern for both protection and
utilization of important resources. All factors, which may be relevant to the proposal, will be considered including
the cumulative effects: Land Use, Shoreline Protection, Water Supply and Conservation, Safety, Economics, in
General, the Needs and Welfare of the People.

** Weather conditions may change the Hearing date and time. If bad weather occurs, please listen to the local
Detroit Lakes Radio Stations or contact the Zoning Office, by 4:30 PM on day of Hearing, for possible rescheduling
of the Hearing.



BECKER COUNTY PLANNING & ZONING

L PARCEL
915 LAKE AVENUE, DETROIT LAKES, MN 56501 -
PHONE (218) 846-7314 - FAX (218) 846-7266 Y[::l:x PR Variance
VARIANCE APPLICATION oan

PROPERTY OWNER INFORMATION (as it appears on tax statement, purchase agreement or deed)
First name(s) ’DM Last Name S 7] k o)

Mailing Address 33593 A/ C8im Jade TR City, State, Zip_Recho

Phone Number Project Address: 338593 N CoOUWan Judg 72«»[}
Parcel number(s) of property: ({0 Z¢ 8ico2. Sect - Twp - Range: 3§ |46 O4YH

Township Name: _ ol migarclla Legal Description:

Why is the variance being requested? (Mark all sections that apply)

Setback Issues Lot size not in compliance with minimum standards
X __ Alteration to non-conforming structure Topographical Issues (hills, slopes, bluffs, wetlands)
Other

Please provide a brief description detailing the above variance request:

What are you applying for less than the minimum distance (setback) from?
Setback must include decks and patios, current and proposed.

Ordinary High Water Mark (OHWM) Proposed Distance (setback) feet
Lot Line Proposed Distance (setback) feet
Road Right of Way (ROW) Proposed Distance (setback) feet
Type of Road [ ] Township [ ] County [ ] State
Crest of bluff Proposed Distance (setback) feet
Impervious Surface Coverage Proposed Impervious Lot Coverage sq ft
%
Was the lot recorded prior to 19717 Yes No
Was the lot recorded between 1971 & 1992? Yes No
Was the lot recorded after 1992? Yes @ e
RECEIVED
Will this be a new lot split? Yes .Qp e
: MAY 04 2016
(CONTINUED ON BACK OF PAGE) , ZONING




_ PARCEL "

What is the current square footage of the structure? 123 "i APP Variance
YEAR

What is the proposed addition square footage? 187

What is the current height of the structure? 1A

What is the proposed height of the structure? | 2.

Is there a basement to the structure? Ale

Will the proposed addition have a basement? _ Afe

Will the roofline of the existing structure be changed? ,\'/ a
Will the main structural framework of the structure be altered? /\/@

What is the current percentage of lot coverage? K:s 18 o
What is the proposed percentage of lot coverage? 165 ig’ Do

Explanation of request if not covered in Sections above

OTHER INFORMATION NEEDED TO COMPLETE THE APPLICATION:
1. A copy of the deed from the Recorder’s Office;

2. Completed Site Application with sketch showing all setbacks, platted or surveyed dimensions of the
lot and all existing and proposed buildings;

3. Non-refundable filing fee of $326.00. Make check payable to Becker County Zoning.
4. Is the variance request after the fact? [ ] Yes [¥] No
If yes, after the fact application fee is an additional $600.00.

The information provided for this document is truthful and accurate to the best of my knowledge. [ understand
that thlS statement is null and v01d if any of the above information is not supplied or is inaccurate.

’c?j/’lcu,c . [\/,r‘—’-

Printed Name %
S / ‘//éﬁ 74

Slgnature of Landowner _ [ Date

(Office Use)

Date Recelved v y// é Accepted [M Rejected [ ] Date / /é

A%v ‘ﬁ%é%/ N9 ///W

dmlmstrator

Yldley ~ Tty Wy 2



SKETCH OF PROPERTY

1. Please sketch all impervious coverage on your property; include dlmensmns
2. Sketch roadways adjacent to property - Include driveway location.

PARCEL
APP SITE
YEAR

3. Ifyou will be exceeding 15% impervious surface coverage, include a copy of your stormwater management plan.
This applies to ANY lot that exceeds 15% coverage.

4. If proposed project is a detached garage/storage shed that will exceed | story, include detailed design.

5. Indicate where erosion control measures will be implemented and indicate storm water drainage pattern and how it
will be maintained on the property.
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Remember EROSION CONTROL!

Please use best management practices and/or silt fence to control erosion on all projects.



B PARCEL
Application for Site Permit YA;EI:R SITE
Becker County Planning and Zoning SCANNED

915 Lake Ave, Detroit Lakes, MN 56501

Phone: 218-846-7314 Fax: 218-846-7266 Project must be staked out on

the lot prior to permit being

: www.co.becker.mn.us approved
Please Print or Type All Information
Parcel Number (s) Property (E911) Address *¥911 Address Needed Legal Description
0268002, 33893 N COTTON LAKE D
Lake/River Name Lake/River Class Township Name Section TWP No. Range
CotTTON RO doimezsunne 3S 1o Sl
Property Owner ~ Last Name  First Name Mailing Address Phone Z12-850-494Yo
SUKO PATRICIA 0 Boy 16 _
Contractor Name Lic # RC, Zoddtr?  Steve Swavsan Caonst Pichwost) M 6357
Proposed Project (Check those that apply) RECEIVED
__ New Dwelling _#. Addition to Dwelling ___ Replacement Dwelling* ___ Mobile/Manfac. Hpme \
__ Attached Garage ___ Detached Garage ___ Storage Structure - Addition to Non- ellinAPR 1 7016
__ Stairway ___Deck 3 m,w): Recreational Unit ____Water Oriented Stjucture '
____Fence Other O NLgwrsn Non Conforming Replacement (identify) _
*Existing Dwelling to be rcmoz\gai priorto o\ 4D oo KX SHY A Svalbp . “1 Z =gy dpe s )

/ ' o

Onsite Water Supply () Deep Well () Shallow Well Well Depth MAY (4 201 5
MN Rules Chapter 4725 (MN well code) requires a 3° minimum structure setback to well o ,

Onsite Sewage Treatment System X ! ZONIN
Type of System Date of Installation / 7 X Last Date Certified

Must have current certificate of compliance on septic system prior to issuance of a permit

f]
Lot Information Shoreland Xr 9() Riparian ( ) Non Riparian Non Shoreland

Lot Area sqft or - 8¢ acres Water Frontage |26 ft Bluff ( )Yes (¥ )No
Impervious coverage refers to anything water cannot pass through. Structures, areas covered by a roof, concrete, asphalt, Class 5,
sidewalks, patio pavers, etc. should all be included in this calculation. Decks should be included in this calculation if they have plastic
underlayment or impervious surface underneath. Anytime you exceed 15% lot coverage a stormwater management plan and/or
mitigation is requited. INCLUDE PROPOSED STRUCTURES IN CALCULATION.

Please Note: Unless otherwise provided, a minimum of a 12 foot wide driveway from the nearest road right of
way to the proposed structure must be included in both your plan and impervious surface calculation.

Impervious Surface Dimensions  Sq. Footage Impervious Surface Dimensions Sq. Footage
On property ‘ On property

Ex: Patio 10x12 120

DRIVEWAY

olenlil) g Vg . 4 Z?@&/ 23814

Total Impervious Material

Jhore do mo chhomge tn lomANLUS 2 ane,, MW*&——MQE

Impervious Lot Coverage _ 3814 + 7,2~ = ,101% x100=_]Q. 'g %
Total Impervious Lot Area Impervious Coverage Percentage

Topographical Alteration/Earth moving

(X)None ( )10 cubicyardsorless ( )11-50 cubicyards ( ) over 50 cubic yards
Project over 50 cubic yards a storm water management plan must be included with permit application.




Characteristics of Proposed Dwelling/Dwelling Additions/Attached Garage/Decks Cost of Project
( )Dwelling ft by ft () Attached Garage ftx ft PR } 08
$ 106,600 -4}, 6¢

Outside Dimension ({)Deck/Patio \ | _fix \™] f& ( )Addition to existing ftx fi
s [ g/z.ﬁ.eu@@ s 2009 \3
Setback to Side Lot Line _¢ é)ft & Réear Lot Lide ft ﬁégetback to Road Right of Way i 2 0 ()Lﬁ

Setback to Bluff Type of road w %3 {\.TF

Setback to Wetland , Is wetland protected ( )Yes ( )No

Setback to OHW (straight horizontal distance) l l 5(:,'3 Elevation above OHW (Straight vertjcal distance)

Setback to septic tank [[2 Q Setback to drainfield 20 ('+ ;)_.

Total No. Bedrooms . 2- Maximum height proposed __| :2_;"1 # of Stories ‘_
‘Roof Change () Yes ( ){ﬁ\lo Basement () Yes (3 )No Walkout Basement( ) Yes( )No

Characteristics of Proposed Non Dwelling/Non Dwelling Additions/Detached Garages/Storage Sheds
( )Garage ftby £t ( )Storage Shed _fix ft ( )Fence ___ ftlongx __ high ( )other fix ft

Outside Dimension ( )?\'"dlditic)ri to existing structure

~ftx_ - ft ( )Fence fix . fi :
- Cost of Project
ay— ft $

Setback to Lot Line____ ft & RearLotLine ___ft

Setback to Bluff -

Setback to Wetland

s wetland protected ( ) Yes ( )No

Setback to OHW (straight horizontal distance) n above OHW (Straight vertical distance)

1 Setback to septic tank Setback to drat
Roof Change ( )Yes ( )No , Maximum height proposed # of Stories
Bathroom proposed () Yes ( )Ne ‘ Sleeping Quarters proposed: ( )'Y es( )No

*Garages and storage sheds cannot contain amenities for ifidependent human habitation

Characteristics of Proposed Water Oriented Sﬁ‘uc’t_ure* o Cost of Project §
( )Stairway ( )Deck ( )Boathouse ( ) Sereen Porch ( ) Gazelfo ( ) Storage Structure

Outside Dimension ft by ft
Setback to Lot Line ft & ft
Setback to OHW (straight horizontal distance) aight vertical distance)

Setback to septic tank Setback to drainfield

Maximum height proposed *Sleeping facilities or water supplies are not permitted in these structures

THIS IS A SITE PERMIT ONLY AND DOES NOT CONSTITUTE ‘A BUILDING PERMIT
AS SET FORTH IN MN STATE STATUTES.
I hereby certify with my signature that all data contained herein as well as all supporting data are true and correct to the best of my
knowledge. 1 also understand that, once issued, a permit is valid for a period of one (1) year from the date of issuance. If my property
is located within the shoreland district, I understand that it is my responsibility to inform the Planning & Zoning Office once the
building footings have been constructed. A Site Permit may be revoked at any time upon violation of said Ordinances and approved
setbacks. Any changes to this site permit results in nullification of this permit and a new permit will have to be obtained,
Project must be staked out on the lot prior to approval of permit. Project will be staked by (date)

) %ﬁw </-715-20)4

Signature Date




'SKETCH OF PROPERTY

PARCEL

APP

SITE

1. Please sketch all impervious coverage on your property; include dimensions. YEAR
2. Sketch roadways adjacent to property - Include driveway location.

3. If you will be exceeding 15% impervious surface coverage, include a copy of your stormwater management plan.
This applies to ANY lot that exceeds 15% coverage.

4. If proposed project is a detached garage/storage shed that will exceed I story, include detailed design.

5. Indicate where erosion control measures will be implemented and indicate storm water drainage pattern and how it
will be maintained on the property.
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Remember EROSION CONTROL!

Please use best management practices and/or silt fence to control erosion on all projects.
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COUNTY OF BECKER

Planning and Zoning

915 Lake Ave, Detroit Lakes, MN 56501
Phone: 218-846-7314 ~ Fax: 218-846-7266

BOARD OF ADJUSTMENT
NOTICE OF PUBLIC HEARING
**HEARING DATE AND LOCATION**
Thursday, June 09, 2016 @ 7:00 P.M.

Commissioner’s Room-Becker County Courthouse
Detroit Lakes, MN. 56501

APPLICANT: Emmy & Timothy Amble Project Location: 11649 Fern Bch Rd Detroit Lakes
2020 23rd St S #204
Fargo, ND 58103

APPLICATION AND DESCRIPTION OF PROJECT:
Request a Variance to construct a dwelling ten (10) feet from the road right of way and fifty-three (53) feet from the
ordinary high water mark of the lake.

LEGAL LAND DESCRIPTION: Tax ID number: 191312000 Lake Melissa
Lots 31 and 32, FERN BEACH 3RD ADD, Section 30, TWP 138, Range 41, Lake View Township.

Replies/Comments: Interested parties are invited to submit to the Becker County Department of Planning, Zoning,
and Land Use, written facts, arguments or objectives before the scheduled date of the Hearing. These statements
should bear upon the suitability of the location and the adequacy of the Project and should suggest any appropriate
changes believed to be desirable. Replies may be addressed to:

PLANNING AND ZONING DEPARTMENT
915 Lake Avenue FAX Number 218-846-7266
Detroit Lakes, MN. 56501 EMAIL: zoning@co.becker.mn.us

If you have questions about the Project, feel free to call 218-846-7314.
Jurisdiction: This Project comes under the Regulatory Jurisdiction of the Becker County Zoning Laws.

Regulatory Authority: This Application will be reviewed according to the provisions of the Becker County Zoning
Ordinance. The decision whether to issue a Permit will be based on an evaluation of the probable impact including
cumulative impacts, of the proposed activity. That decision will reflect the concern for both protection and
utilization of important resources. All factors, which may be relevant to the proposal, will be considered including
the cumulative effects: Land Use, Shoreline Protection, Water Supply and Conservation, Safety, Economics, in
General, the Needs and Welfare of the People.

** Weather conditions may change the Hearing date and time. If bad weather occurs, please listen to the local
Detroit Lakes Radio Stations or contact the Zoning Office, by 4:30 PM on day of Hearing, for possible rescheduling
of the Hearing.



BECKER COUNTY PLANNING & ZONING

915 LAKE AVENUE, DETROIT LAKES, MN 56501 PARCEL -
PHONE (218) 846-7314 - FAX (218) 846-7266 YI;EP PR Variance
A
VARIANCE APPLICATION AR

PROPERTY OWNER INFORMATION (as it appears on tax statement, purchase agreement or deed)

. /”/ r
First name(s) ﬁ/y;m 14 4 &y / ’»'101//{ Y j Last Name ﬂ'mé/(

L AN, J/#ﬁ,)fz ) . /C =
Mailing Address 7232 25~ 5:1 ) A City, State, Zip argp, Y24 S 75
Phone Number 70/~ 238 ‘5/447&( Project Address: //, ¥ 7 /é'uyi Leh Kf///
Parcel number(s) of property: / 7/3 [ L0000 Sect - Twp - Range:

Township Name: Z,t?, v !/;n; u’/ Legal Description: J%// ot 57fr)%,qu, 7N

76t L3840 £ 7 Loty 31433 Fevn fon 372 f40)

Why is the variance being requested? (Mark all sections that apply)

(__ Setback Issues Lot size not in compliance with minimum standards
Alteration to non-conforming structure Topographical Issues (hills, slopes, bluffs, wetlands)
Other

Please provide a brief description detailing the above vgriance request

M/g /xgé:gfgn{}/ 1t 1/ariancs %ﬂ/ﬂ/ﬂ;f/; o /’«//{74_4{0/%6/ //%,479")[/1 {2%
and £ avod 5ide 77 04:0 lines Fal aall 7riid 7 4ty Sethaz B 72

What are you applying for less than the minimum distance (setback) from?
Setback must include decks and patios, current and proposed.

z Ordinary High Water Mark (OHWM) Proposed Distance (setback) ._5 3) feet
Lot Line Proposed Distance (setback) feet
E Road Right of Way (ROW) Proposed Distance (setback) __/ /2 feet
Type of Road [ ] Township [ ] County [ ] State
Crest of bluff Proposed Distance (setback) feet
Impervious Surface Coverage Proposed Impervious Lot Coverage sq ft
%
Was the lot recorded prior to 19717 No
Was the lot recorded between 1971 & 19922 Yes No
Was the lot recorded after 1992? Yes No
Will this be a new lot split? Yes

! "RECEIVED
i 0y U6

(CONTINUED ON BACK OF PAGE)

ZONING




) PARCEL
What is the current square footage of the structure? /[/ W APP Variance
. . YEAR
What is the proposed addition square footage? 4//77
What is the current height of the structure? /m
4
. . 4
What is the proposed height of the structure? S
Is there a basement to the structure? ,/L///f

Will the proposed addition have a basement? g ”/’V

Will the roofline of the existing structure be changed? ﬂ///’&7

Will the main structural framework of the structure be altered? A///ﬁ
777
What is the current percentage of lot coverage? 4
What is the proposed percentage of lot coverage? Fo ey
74D

Explanation of request if not covered in Sections above

20 L8Y; ey /5 /t/ﬁ’/{flftﬂf b Lo 5‘5///4 LT A 7 aéw//kg

Ay, /4 FAGGE

OTHER INFORMATION NEEDED TO COMPLETE THE APPLICATION:
1. A copy of the deed from the Recorder’s Office;

2. Completed Site Application with sketch showing all setbacks, platted or surveyed dimensions of the
lot and all existing and proposed buildings;

3. Non-refundable filing fee of $326.00. Make check payable to Becker County Zoning.
4. Is the variance request after the fact? [ ] Yes [ ]No '
If yes, after the fact application fee is an additional $600.00.

The information provided for this document is truthful and accurate to the best of my knowledge. I understand
that this statement is null and void if any of the above information is not supplied or is inaccurate.

éﬂxr’ VL t‘{ 7/47//;%1/(7/%7«//57

Printed f\!ame of Landowne{ or Agent /4
G LA %A ' %/ 74

Si,gnatuxe of Landowner or Agfegt

Date

(Office Use)

jjlte/f{eceived \f/ ,q// & Accepted [f] Rejected [ ] Date 5_// { //é
ZO\R@_&Administrator o 7 7 W

b0 doy - Ly o0
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SKETCH OF PROPERTY PAfPCPEL [ Ci [, ZIIT g oo
Please sketch all impervious coverage on your property; include dimensions. YEAR 3070

2. Sketch roadways adjacent to property - Include driveway location.

3. If you will be exceeding 15% impervious surface coverage, include a copy of your stormwater
management plan. This applies to ANY lot that exceeds 15% coverage.

- 4. If proposed project is a detached garage/storage shed that will exceed 1 story, include detailed design.

Remember EROSION CONTROL!
Please use best management practices and/or silt fence to control erosion on all projects.



PARCEL |]g13|2000

APP SITE

Application for Site Permit YEAR | 2o7b

Becker County Planning and Zoning SCANNED

915 Lake Ave, Detroit Lakes, MN 56501
Phone: 218-846-7314 Fax: 218-846-7266 Property will be staked by

www.co.becker.mn.us , Date:

Please Print or Type All Information
Parcel Number (s) Property (E911) Address *%911 Address Needed Legal Description fawn Bea (A 3/,/ A/J

IQIngUOU ”chl ’%V’h geacl\ Blt/(j E&‘,‘ro[‘{'[dhdkﬁ' 50507‘ ,38 ﬂ‘t[/ L, 21 32

Lake/River Name Lake/River Class Township Name Section TWP No. Range
Melissa General Dev, Lake view 30 138 v/
Property Owner Last Name  First Name Mailing Address Phone
Amble EnmnyLa Tinsthy T goav.23¢d SES. #20y 20- 238- 58S
Contractor Name Lic# N /4 o Farep, ND stiol ‘ '
Proposed Project (Check those that apply)

New Dwelling ___ Additionto Dwelling ___ Replacemment Dwelling* __ Mobile/Manfac. Home
X Attached Garage ___ Detached Garage ____ Storage Structure ____Addition to Non-dwelling
____ Stairway ___Deck ___ Recreational Unit ____Water Oriented Structure
__ Fence ____ Other Non Conforming Replacement (identify)

*Existing Dwelling to be removed prior to

Onsite Water Supply (") Deep Well () Shallow Well Well Depth To be nSta } /ﬁ:\/
MN Rules Chapter 4725 (MN well code) requires a 3’ minimum structure setback to well _ .

Onsite Sewage Treatment System - . 4
Type of System _Mpum Date of Installation'+0 bé Inyta ’ Je JLast Date Certified ol I/ @
Must have current certificate of compliance on septic system prior to issuance of a permit

Lot Information Shoreland Y. (4 Riparian ( ) Non Riparian Non Shereland

Lot Area f'G, ¥00. sqft or . acres . Water Frontage  |'Q© ft. Bluff ( )Yes ( X)) No
Impervious coverage refers to anything water cannot pass through. Structures, areas covered by a roof; concrete, asphalt, Class 5,
sidewalks, patio pavers, etc. should all be included in this calculation. Decks should be included in this calculation if they have plastic
underlayment or impervious surface underneath. Anytime you exceed 15% lot coverage a stormwater management plan and/or
mitigation is required. INCLUDE PROPOSED STRUCTURES IN CALCULATION,

Please Note: Unless otherwise provided, a minimum of a 12 foot wide driveway from the nearest road right of
way to the proposed structure must be included in both your plan and impervious surface calculation.

Impervious Surface Dimensions Sq. Footage Impervious Surface Dimensions Sq. Footage

On property On property

Ex:_Patio , 10x 12 120 '

DRIVEWAY 4 s:Jewa.\K' 1.8 115 040ukse L0 i‘i} i Qg Qllla",{
, — IrH Cravasne 3NN _ 76O

Total Impervious Material 3 E' :i ZI.

Impervious Lot Coverage 399 1 + 16 " Jo0 = L2338 x100= 23.¥ %
Total Impervious Lot Area Impervious Coverage Percentage
T hical Alteration/Earth i ' =
opographica eration/Earth moving RE CEIVED

( )YNone ( )10cubic yardé orless ( )11-50cubicyards ( )X) over 50 cubic yards ,
Project over 50 cubic yards a storm water management plan must be included. - MAY 0 g 2016

ZONING _




<3

Characteristics of Proposed Dwellmg/Dwellmg Addltlons/Attached Garageﬁ]’)ecks Cost of Project =
( YDwelling GO fivy Y1 £ ( )Attached Garage 3 [ fix2*Y f L :
s & 4;5,-_\.._,.0.6’0%

Outside Dimension ( )Deck/Patio Mﬂ X = ( )Addmon to existing . ﬁx e Bt

Setback to Side Lot Line _ {0 ft & Rear Lot Line “/ o f Setback to Road Right of Way H Q ﬁ

Setback to Bluff, M / B - : ) . Type ofroad _ “Towns }\ ) \'3 R
Setback to Wetland [)4[ A - . Iswetland protected ( /)/)Qé )No

Setback to OHW (straight horizontal distance) 5 , i ’ . Elevatlon above OHW (Straxght vertlcal dlstance) 2,5 ’

Setback to septic tank l Setback to dramﬁeld i ’7 h

Total No. Bedrooms _ 3 i ' Max1mum height proposed B a,ﬂ: : # of Stones ] /?—
Roof Change( )Yes ( ) No K/ / [}z ' Basement ( ) Yes' () No Walkout Basement ( ) Yes (X) No -

Characteristics of Proposed Non Dwellmg/Non Dwelling Additions/Detached Garages/Storage Sheds .

( )Garags fiby ﬂ ( )Storage Shed ____ ft x__ ft ()Fence ___ - ﬁ longx ____ high { )other L ftx » ft
Outside Dimension ( JAddition to existing structare ___ ftx & ()Fence  fix _ ft T
. ‘ ‘ BT A Cost of Project
SetbacktoLotLine fi& RearLotLine. . ft - Setback to Road Right of Way : f $
Setback to Bluff » ) | i . Type of road |
" Setback to Wetland i : . Is wetland protected ( ) Yes ( ")No
Setback to OHW (straight horizontal distance) Elevation above OHW (Straight vertical distance) o
Setback to septic tank _ Setback to d;ainﬁeld
Roof Change( )Yes ( )No | Sl Mmdmum_heiéhtf proposed - #ofStories’ -~ -
Bathroom proposed () Yes (- ) No, ' L o Sleepmg Quarters proposed (), Yes ( ) No
*Garages and storage sheds cannot contain amenities for independent human habitation
Characteristics of Propose(i Water Oriented Sf}uetufe* T ... Cost of Project $ _
( - ) Stairway ( = )Deck = (. .)Boathouse ( .)ScreenPorch ( :)Gazebo ..{ .) Storage Structure
Outside Dimension ft by ______ £ . . | Sq ft o .
Setback to Lot Lme __f& £ Setback to Bluff _
Setback to OHW (stralght horizontal dxstance) L v . Elevanon above OHW (Straight vemcal dxstance)
Setback to septictank o ~ Setback to drainfield
Maximum height proposed *Sleeping ;'acilities or water supplies are not permitted in these structures

THIS IS A'SITE PERMIT ONLY AND DOES NOT CONSTITUTE A BUILDING PERMIT
AS SET FORTH IN MN STATE STATUTES.
I hereby certify with my signature that all data contained herein as well as all supporting data are true and correct to the best of my
knowledge. I also understand that, once issued, a permit is valid for a period of one (1) year from the date of issuance. If my property
is located within the shoreland district, 1 understand that it is my responsibility to inform the Planning & Zoning Olffice once the
building footings have been constructed. A Site Permit may be revoked at any time upon violation of said Ordinances and approved
setbacks. Any changes to this site permn‘ resulgs in nullification of this permit and a new permit will have to be obtained.

G Ouble /%/é

Signdture T 7 - - D?te




' PARCEL | /[ 3] 2000
_. APP. " SITE

1. Please sketch all impervious coverage on your property; include dimensions. YEAR | . 26/b
2. Sketch roadways adjacent to property - Include driveway location.

3. Ifyou will be exceeding 15% impervious surface coverage, include a copy of your stormwater
management plan. This applies to ANY lot that exceeds 15% coverage.

-.. 4. If proposed project is a detached garage/storage shed that will exceed 1 story, include detailed design.

= — o

.,

Remember EROSION CONTROL!
Please use best management practices and/or silt fence to control erosion on all projects.
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COUNTY OF BECKER

Planning and Zoning

915 Lake Ave, Detroit Lakes, MN 56501
Phone: 218-846-7314 ~ Fax: 218-846-7266

BOARD OF ADJUSTMENT
NOTICE OF PUBLIC HEARING

**HEARING DATE AND LOCATION**
Thursday, June 09,2016 @ 7:00 P.M.
Commissioner’s Room-Becker County Courthouse
Detroit Lakes, MN. 56501

APPLICANT: Dion Brandt and Lisa Dunham Project Location: 387" St, Maple Grove Township
3463 190th Lane NE
Wyoming, MN 55092

APPLICATION AND DESCRIPTION OF PROJECT:
Request a Variance to construct a Detached Garage ten (10) feet from the road right of way.

LEGAL LAND DESCRIPTION: Tax ID number: 200227000

PT GOVT LOT 2: COMM NE COR GVT LOT 2 AKA MEANDER COR #94 TH W 177.52' AL N LN TO POB;
TH W 321.94', TH S 39.19' TO NLY LN PUB RD, TH SE 276.84' AL RD, TH NE 173.30' AL NWLY LN PUBLC
RD TO POB; Section 08, TWP 142, Range 40, Maple Grove Township.

Replies/Comments: Interested parties are invited to submit to the Becker County Department of Planning, Zoning,
and Land Use, written facts, arguments or objectives before the scheduled date of the Hearing. These statements
should bear upon the suitability of the location and the adequacy of the Project and should suggest any appropriate
changes believed to be desirable. Replies may be addressed to:

PLANNING AND ZONING DEPARTMENT
915 Lake Avenue FAX Number 218-846-7266
Detroit Lakes, MN. 56501 EMAIL: zoning@co.becker.mn.us

If you have questions about the Project, feel free to call 218-846-7314.
Jurisdiction: This Project comes under the Regulatory Jurisdiction of the Becker County Zoning Laws.

Regulatory Authority: This Application will be reviewed according to the provisions of the Becker County Zoning
Ordinance. The decision whether to issue a Permit will be based on an evaluation of the probable impact including
cumulative impacts, of the proposed activity. That decision will reflect the concern for both protection and
utilization of important resources. All factors, which may be relevant to the proposal, will be considered including
the cumulative effects: Land Use, Shoreline Protection, Water Supply and Conservation, Safety, Economics, in
General, the Needs and Welfare of the People.

** Weather conditions may change the Hearing date and time. If bad weather occurs, please listen to the local
Detroit Lakes Radio Stations or contact the Zoning Office, by 4:30 PM on day of Hearing, for possible rescheduling
of the Hearing,



BECKER COUNTY PLANNING & ZONING

PARCEL
915 LAKE AVENUE, DETROIT LAKES, MN 56501 APP Vari
PHONE (218) 846-7314 - FAX (218) 846-7266 VEAR ariance
VARIANCE APPLICATION T

PROPERTY OWNER INFORMATION (as it appears on tax statement, purchase agreement or deed)
First name(s) [ 1on Browo) - / Lisga Onnbow tastName.

Mailing Address 34632 190 "‘JL\M NE City, State, Zip_LJ) Pov 1 )G ™M $50%.
Phone Number Z)8- 790- X194 Project Address:

Parcel number(s) of property: Q? 2, (b2 7Y Sect - Twp - Range: S~ /450
Township Name: MM/& é o Legal Descrlptlon ,D P / g L &/047

VY 4 Lt L 2 )4/[% )2 /sy Lo J"L?V

Why is the variance being requested? (Mark all sections that apply)

"X Setback Issues Lot size not in compliance with minimum standards
Alteration to non-conforming structure Topographical Issues (hills, slopes, bluffs, wetlands)
Other

Please provide a brief de gcrlptlon detailing th§ above variance request:
Lot jine ond met bhack clue +a Evsictina 10 Se Lua&éu"‘
Well, o+ =t back to necs Svucture \) 10/ From Rropt f4~u

bie-,  Set ol Qwom oy ey deowni € ["nO r‘oc«) less 1—‘/\6\4\
HS 4o Dourh -

What are you applying for less than the minimum distance (setback) from?
Setback must include decks and patios, current and proposed.

Ordinary High Water Mark (OHWM) Proposed Distance (setback) feet
)( Lot Line Proposed Distance (setback) | (O feet
< Road Right of Way (ROW) Proposed Distance (setback) feet
Type of Road [X[ Township [ ] County [ ] State
Crest of bluff Proposed Distance (setback) feet
Impervious Surface Coverage Proposed Impervious Lot Coverage o0 sq ft
undér 20 %
Was the lot recorded prior to 1971? No
Was the lot recorded between 1971 & 19927 Yes No
Was the lot recorded after 1992? Yes No
Will this be a new lot split? Yes No o ,
RECE® " !
¥

(CONTINUED ON BACK OF PAGE)
ZONING




/

PARCEL

What is the current square footage of the structure? NEWD

What is the proposed addition square footage? 1100

What is the current height of the structure? &) [ N

) . ) . /
What is the proposed height of the structure? 2L

APP Variance

YEAR

Is there a basement to the structure? \YO

Will the proposed addition have a basement?

Will the rooﬂlne of the ex1st1ng structure be changed?

Wlll the main structural framework of the structure be altered‘7

What is the current percentage of lot coverage? O“o

What is the proposed percentage of lot coverage?

Explanation of request if not covered in Sections above

il

OTHER INFORMATION NEEDED TO COMPLETE THE APPLICATION:

I. A copy of the deed from the Recorder’s Office;

2. Completed Site Application with sketch showing all setbacks, platted or surveyed dimensions of the

lot and all existing and proposeéd buildings;

3. Non-refundable filing fee of $326.00. Make check payable to Becker County Zomng

4. Is the variance request after the fact? [ 1Yes M\No
If yes, after the fact apphcatlon fee is an additional $600.00.

The information provided for this document is truthful and accurate to the best of my knowledge. I understand
that this statement is null and yoid if any of the above information is not supplied or is inaccurate.

Omf\ N 5”»\/\(’)

Prmted Name of Landowner or Agent -

e oL

Ma, /0//4;

Signature of Landowner or Agent

(Office Use)

Date Received Accepted [ ] Rejected [ ] Date

Zoning Administrator

Date :




PARCEL

Application for Site Permit Y%‘:\PR SITE
Becker County Planning and Zoning SCANNED

915 Lake Ave, Detroit Lakes, MN 56501

Phone: 218-846-7314 Fax: 218-846-7266 Property will be staked by

www.co.becker.mn.us Date:
Please Print or Type All Information
Parcel Number (s) Property (E911) Address **911 Address Needed Legal Description
10.0227.000 CT Govt Lot 2
Lake/River Name Lake/River Class Township Name Section TWP No. Range
'““‘“ — MapleGrove Of (-2  Ho

Property Owner Last Name, First Name Mailing Address N
Brorc)i~ Dionr 2463 l(‘?@*‘ ) NG
Donhe m sy Wonan g ) SSadyz,

Contractor Name Lic #

Phone Z18-700 -2y
012~ tott> = 29 2¢,

Proposed Project (Check those that apply)

__ New Dwelling ___Addition to Dwelling ~ ___Replacement Dwelling* __ Mobile/Manfac. Home
____ Attached Garage _%Detached Garage __Storage Structure ____ Addition to Non-dwelling
__ Stairway " Deck ____Recreational Unit ___ Water Oriented Structure
___Fence ____ Other __ Non Conforming Replacement (identify)

*Existing Dwelling to be removed prior to

Onsite Water Supply  (3X) Deep Well () Shallow Well Well Depth  ZOO !
MN Rules Chapter 4725 (MN well code) requires a 3* minimum structure setback to well

Onsite Sewage Treatment System

Type of System Drveusn € \5:\(‘) Date of Installation Last Date Certified
Must have current certificate of compliance on septic system prior to issuance of a permit

Lot Information Shoreland ___ ( ) Riparian ( ) Non Riparian Non Shoreland A

Lot Area sqft or \ -6 acres Water Frontage ft Bluff ( )Yes ( )No
Impervious coverage refers to anything water cannot pass through. Structures, areas covered by a roof, concrete, asphalt, Class 5,
sidewalks, patio pavers, etc. should all be included in this calculation. Decks should be included in this calculation if they have plastic
underlayment or impervious surface underneath. Anytime you exceed 15% lot coverage a stormwater management plan and/or
mitigation is required. INCLUDE PROPOSED STRUCTURES IN CALCULATION.

Please Note: Unless otherwise provided, a minimum of a 12 foot wide driveway from the nearest road right of
way fo the proposed structure must be included in both your plan and impervious surface calculation.

Impervious Surface Dimensions Sq. Footage Impervious Surface Dimensions Sq. Footage
On property ’ On property

Ex: Patio 10x12 120

DRIVEWAY

G"“’QBG‘ %01 7\3(0 lO@O

Total Impervious Material

Impervious Lot Coverage + = x 100 =
Total Impervious Lot Area Impervious Cover,

Topographical Alteration/Earth moving e

MAY 10 cU1b

( )None (° )10 cubicyardsorless (“X)11-50 cubicyards ( ) over 50 cubic yards
Project over 50 cubic yards a storm water management plan must be included. ZONING




Characteristics of Proposed Dwelling/Dwelling Additions/Attached Garage/Decks Cost of Project

( )Dwelling _ fiby__ ft ()Attached Garage ___ fix___ fi .
Outside Dimension ( )Deck/Patio____ftx_ ft  ( )Additionto existing  fix__ fi ’
Setback to Side Lot Line _]l ft & Rear LotLine _____ft Setback to Road Right of Way ft
Setback to Bluff Type of road
Setback to Wetland Is wetland protected ( )Yes ( )No
Setback to OHW (straight horizontal distance) Elevation above OHW (Straight vertical distance)
Setback to septic tank Setback to drainfield
Total No. Bedrooms Maximum height proposed __ . ._ ' # of Stories ___e____
Roof Change( )Yes ( )No . Basement () Yes ( )No Walkout Basement( )Yes( )No

Characteristics of Proposed Non Dwelling/Non Dwelling Additions/Detached Garages/Storage Sheds

QQGarage ZOof by B ft ( )Storage Shed ftx ft ( )Fence ft long x high ( )other ft x ft
Outside Dimension ( )Addition to existing structure ft x ft ( )Fence ftx ft
J _},% Cost of Project
e 17 - . f\ov‘
Setback to Lot Line # f ft & Rear Lot Line ft Setback to Road Right of Way $ 1O K
7 L nde— s N
Setback to Bluff_N) |, Type of road_TOtong W, 12 —3-6 QM} PANCIS,
Setback to Wetland M 'Aﬁ Is wetland protected ( )Yes ( )No pé/l, S hesuly
/
Setback to OHW (straight horizontal distance) Elevation above OHW (Straight vertical distance)
f /
Setback to septic tank 50 Setback to drainfield SO
' |
Roof Change( )Yes ( )No Maximum height proposed 2 # of Stories l /=
Bathroom proposed ()(‘) Yes ( )No ' Sleeping Quarters proposed ( )QYes ( )No
*Garages and storage sheds cannot contain amenities for independent human habitation
Characteristics of Proposed Water Oriented Structure* Cost of Project $
( )Stairway ( )Deck ( )Boathouse ( )ScreenPorch ( )Gazebo ( -)Storage Structure
Outside Dimension ft by ft Sqft
Setback to Lot Line ft& ft Setback to Bluff
Setback to OHW (straight horizontal distance) Elevation above OHW (Straight vertical distance)
Setback to septic tank Setback to drainfield
Maximum height proposed *Sleeping facilities or water supplies are not permitted in these structures

THIS IS A SITE PERMIT ONLY AND DOES NOT CONSTITUTE A BUILDING PERMIT
AS SET FORTH IN MN STATE STATUTES.
I hereby certify with my signature that all data contained herein as well as all supporiing data are irue and correct to the best of my
knowledge. I also understand that, once issued, a permit is valid for a period of one (1) year from the date of issuance. If my property
is located within the shoreland district, I understand that it is my responsibility to inform the Planning & Zoning Office once the
building footings have been constructed. A Site Permit may be revoked at any time upon violation of said Ordinances and approved
setbacks. Any changes to this site permit results in nullification of this permit and a new permit will have to be obiained.

WMQ/%Q Mo 50;1’7@

Signature ; U Date




SKETCH OF PROPERTY PARCEL

APP

_SITE

1. Please sketch all impervious coverage on your property; include dimensions. YEAR

2. Sketch roadways adjacent to property - Include driveway location.

3. Ifyou will be exceeding 15% impervious surface coverage, include a copy of your stormwater
management plan. This applies to ANY lot that exceeds 15% coverage.

4. If proposed project is a detached garage/storage shed that will exceed 1 story, include detailed design.
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Remember EROSION CONTROL!

Please use best management practices and/or silt fence to control erosion on all projects.
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